

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस पुस्तक में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक एक एक है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. अ. ग. स. सि. ... सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... 22. 11. 20 को निर्गत किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
22/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2407

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sc

1st on ALC bill.

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road :- Construction of Road from Behda to Hathiya					
Under M.M.S.Y. (W.B.)					
Agency :- M15 Narayan Enterprise					
Agreement No. :- 111, M.B.D. 2020-21					
Date of Commencement :- 18.09.2020					
Date of Completion :- 17.09.2021					
Record measurement :- 10.3.21					

Item No. (1) Providing / fixing					
Setting out piers - - E.L.					
4 x 1.40 Nos. = 4 Nos.					
TG-4 = 4 Nos.					

Item No. (2) Clearing / grubbing					
Cut Vegetation - - E.L.					
5' x 30' x 3.50' = 525.00 m ²					
1' x 10' x 3.50' = 35 m ²					
8' x 30' x 3.50' = 840 "					
1' x 20' x 3.50' = 70 "					
7' x 30' x 3.50' = 735.00 "					
6' x 30' x 3.50' = 630.00 "					

$$3 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 315.00 "$$

$$\text{Continuation} = 3150.00 \text{ m}^2$$

C.D.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no- (26/35) i- providing					
pcc in formwork - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 47.09 m ³					
@ RS 5508.52 / m ³ = RS					259396
Item no- (27/36) i- providing					
Plain R.C.C in formwork - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 22.64 m ³					
@ RS 5975.36 / m ³ = RS					135282
Item no- (28/37) i- Plain R.C.C					
in substructure - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 6.64 m ³					
@ RS 6303.55 / m ³ = RS					42045
Item no- (29/38) i- providing					
m25 Deck slab - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 3.68 m ³					
@ RS 7255.80 / m ³ = RS					26701
Item no- (30/39) i- supplying.					
fixing placing of HYSD bar - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 0.493 T					
@ RS 52475.18 / MT = RS					25870

Continuation

	Qty = 26.56 m ²	
@ Rs.	99.44/m ² = Rs	2641.20
	Total =	87,50,261 = w
Add. 12% L.S.T	=	10,50,031 = w
Add. 1% L. (esg)	=	87,503 = w
Add. 1.41% S. fee	=	1,23,379 = w
	Total =	1,00,11,174 = w
Deduct 0.00232%	=	232 = w
	Total =	1,00,10,942 = w
Deduct proposed bill	=	49,32,190 = w
	Total =	50,78,752 = w
		① Visap
		17/9/21
		J.E.